D'RHORION
America’s Buitder

INVENTORY

PLAN

Ashburn G Il
Redwood G

Elgin Il H
Elgin Il H
Elginll G
Irvine Il G

Irvinell H

Irvinell H

Mustang Creek

Hutto, Texas 78634

ADDRESS

90 Barton Creek Lane
219 Greens Bayou Trail

209 Lavaca River Lane
125 Wichita River Lane
202 Lavaca River Lane

207 Lavaca River Lane
204 Lavaca River Lane

210 Lavaca River Lane

SQ. FT.

1263

1514

1612

1612

1612

1797

1797

1797

BATH

2

PRICE

$420,990

$440,990

$447,990
$452,288
$444,990
$459,990

$462,990

$464,990

EST.
COMPL

Aug/Sept
Aug/Sept
Aug/Sept
Aug/Sept

Aug/Sept

Aug/Sept
Aug/Sept

Aug/Sept

4.75% [ 4.99% Rate & $6,000 Closing Cost With DHI Mortgage

Buddy Davis - jhdavis@drhorton.com - 512-554-5460

Veronica Hamilton - vihamilton@drhorton.com - 512-740-4929

Mustang Creek - 203 Lavaca River Lane, Hutto, TX. 78634 - (512) 605.0406 - drhorton.com/austin

Prices, plans, features, and co-broke are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply. Square footages are approximate. Prices shown are base home prices and do not include closing costs and fees, modifications to plans and custom features
which may substantially affect the cost of the home. Homes are subject to avallability and feasibility. Estimated dates are projections only and subject to change. Home and community information, including pricing. included features, terms, availability and
amenities, are subject to change and prior sale at any time without notice or cbligation. Pictures, photographs, colors, features, and sizes are for illustration purposes only and will vary from the homes as built. Buyer should conduct his or her own investigation of
the present and future availability of school districts and school assignments. DR. Horton has no control or responsibility for any changes to school districts or school assignments should they occur in the future. D.R. Horton, Inc
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