

Mustang Creek

Hutto, Texas 78634







PLAN	ADDRESS	SQ. FT.	STORY	BED	BATH	PRICE	EST. COMPL
Ashburn G II	90 Barton Creek Lane	1263	1	3	2	\$420,990	Aug/Sept
Redwood G	219 Greens Bayou Trail	1514	1	4	2	\$440,990	Aug/Sept
Elgin II H	209 Lavaca River Lane	1612	1	4	2	\$447,990	Aug/Sept
Elgin II H	125 Wichita River Lane	1612	1	4	2	\$452,288	Aug/Sept
Elgin II G	202 Lavaca River Lane	1612	1	4	2	\$444,990	Aug/Sept
Irvine II G	207 Lavaca River Lane	1797	1	4	2	\$459,990	Aug/Sept
Irvine II H	204 Lavaca River Lane	1797	1	4	2	\$462,990	Aug/Sept
Irvine II H	210 Lavaca River Lane	1797	1	4	2	\$464,990	Aug/Sept

4.75% / 4.99% Rate & \$6,000 Closing Cost With DHI Mortgage

Buddy Davis \cdot **jhdavis@drhorton.com** \cdot 512-554-5460

Veronica Hamilton - vlhamilton@drhorton.com · 512-740-4929

Mustang Creek · 203 Lavaca River Lane, Hutto, TX. 78634 · (512) 605.0406 · drhorton.com/austin



Prices, plans, features, and co-broke are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply, Square footages are approximate. Prices shown are base home prices and do not include closing costs and fees, modifications to plans and custom features which may subject to change in the man documnumity information, including pricing information, information, including pricing information, information, including pricing information, information, information, including pricing information, infor